	Holiday or occasion of closure
	Date on which Buzz will close
	Date on which Buzz will reassemble

	Summer Holidays
	
	Wednesday 4th September 2024

	October Half Term
	Friday 25th October 2024
	Tuesday 5th November 2024

	Christmas and New Year
	Friday 20th December 2024
	Tuesday 7th January 2025

	February Half Term
	Friday 21st February 2025
	Tuesday 4th March 2025

	Easter
	Friday 11th April 2025 
	Monday 28th April 2025

	May Day 
	Monday 5th May 2025
	Tuesday 6th May 2025

	May Half Term
	Friday 23rd May 2025
	Monday 2nd June 2025

	Summer 
	Friday 18th July 2025
	 



	Teacher training days

	Monday 2nd September 2024

	Tuesday 3rd September 2024

	Monday 6th January 2025

	Monday 3rd March 2025
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Teacher training days  

Monday  2 nd   September 202 4  

Tuesday 3 rd   September 2024  

Monday 6 th   January 2025  

Monday  3 rd   March 2025  

 

Holiday or occasion of closure  Date on which  Buzz  will close  Date on which  Buzz  will  reassemble  

Summer Holidays   Wednesday 4 th   September 2024  

October Half Term  Friday  25 th   October 2024  Tuesday 5 th   November 2024  

Christmas and New Year  Friday  20 th   December 202 4  Tuesday  7 th   January 2025  

February Half Term  Friday  21 st   February 202 5  Tuesday 4 th   March 2025  

Easter  Friday  11 th   April 2025    Monday 2 8 th   April 202 5  

May Day   Monday  5 th   May 202 5  Tuesday  6 th   May 202 5  

May Half Term  Friday  23 rd   May 202 5  Monday  2 nd   June 202 5  

Summer   Friday 18 th   July 2025     

